@gﬁﬁwt Tournament Results. Augustana I nvitational

Augustana I nvitational

Pinnacle Country Club Milan
Tournament Dates. 04/10 - 04/11, 2015

Par:

Y ardage:

72 72

IL

Daily L ow Round

2
3
4
T5
T5
7
8
9

10

1 Illinois Wesleyan
Indian Hills CC
Rend Lake CC
Augustana College
Edgewood College
Gustavus Adolphus C.
Dubuque, Univ. of
Monmouth College-IL
Carthage College
Calvin College

11 Wheaton College

12
13
14
15

North Central Coll.
Black Hawk CC
Olivet Nazarene U.
North Park U.

319
325
336
341
335
338
336
344
339
341
340
347
358
365

301
313
312
310
316
317
322
316
322
330
339
336
327
354

620
638
648
651
651
655
658
660
661
671
679
683
685
719

+44
+62
+72
+75
+75
+79
+82
+84
+85
+95
+103
+107
+109
+143

1
T2
T2
T2

5
T6
T6
T6
T6

10
T11

Jakob Garstecki
Ben Van Scoyk
Matt Greenfield
Spencer Groessl
Tony Albano
Drake Decker
Evan Berna
Gabe Aprati
Jackson Wietecha
David Ferlmann
Andrew Huseman
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IndnHillICC
Calvin Col
RendLke CC
IL Wesleyn
IL Wesleyn
MonmouthlL
IL Wesleyn
IL Wesleyn
IL Wesleyn
Augustana
IndnHillC

82
79
78
78
82
81
82
83
81
80

70
73
74
75
73
74
73
72
75
77

152
152
152
153
155
155
155
155
156
157

+8
+8
+8
+9
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+13
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T11
T11
T14
T14
T 16
T 16
T 16
T 16
T 16
T 16
T 22
T 22
T 22
T 22
T 26
T 26
T28
T28
T28
T28
T32
T32
T32
T32
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 44
T 44

Josh Schuberg

Kenny Wienckowski

Josh Kukla
Ryan McGuire
Chris Captain
Dalton Korte
George Trujillo
Jake Grosdlak
Nathan Gilbert
Zach Hentrich
Alex Quenan
Blake Swofford
Luis Acevedo

L uke Staudt
Andrew Brandt
Chad Nitz
Anders Haukoos
Jarrett Simonson
Noah Anthony
Zach Nash
Blake Heiman
Grant Murphy
Jan Gunell

Tim Tynan
Eric Swanson
Felix Valentin
Jason Ziegler
Jordan Harre
Kyle Bruce

L uke Lambert
Matt Galvan
Matt Spier
Harrison Moore
Matt Rastetter

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘mt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Dubuque

IL Wesleyn
Augustana
Carthage
G.Adolphus
RendLke CC
IndnHilICC
Augustana
Edgewood
Edgewood
IL Wesleyn
RendLke CC
IndnHilICC
St Ambrose
G.Adolphus
BlkHawk CC
Dubuque
Carthage
Wheaton
Carthage
G.Adolphus
Augustana
North Park
IL Wesleyn
Augustana
N. Central
Calvin Col
RendLke CC
Edgewood
Olivet Naz
IL Wesleyn
G.Adolphus
IndnHilICC
G.Adolphus

81
83
79
85
79
82
82
82
84
79
82
81
84
82
85
85
87
85
84
87
84
83
86
87
86
81
85
85
83
83
84
88
84

76
76
80
75
81
78
78
78
76
82
79
80
77
80
77
78
76
78
79
77
80
81
78
78
79
84
80
80
82
82
81
78
82

157
159
159
160
160
160
160
160
160
161
161
161
161
162
162
163
163
163
163
164
164
164
164
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
166
166

+13
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
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T44
T 44
T 49
T 49
T 49
T 52
T 52
T 54
T 54
T 54
T 54
T 54
T 54
T 54
T 54
T 62
T 62
T 62
T 62
T 62
T 62
T 62
T 69
T 69
T 69
T 69
T 69
T 69
T 69
T76
T76
T76
T76

44 Michael Mathwick
Nate Lee

Troy Krueger
Kyle Donovan
Luke Kreiter

Nate Jacobs
Bennett Hollar
Justin Gestout
Alec Aunan
Brandon Straeb
Danny Cameron
Evan Bean

John Van Noord
Matt Meneghetti
Mitch Maiers

Paul Burd

Alex Stewart
Chance Manternach
Gabe Askam
Michael Bork

Ray Cepele
Richard Moomjian
Tyler Engelken
Bill Mosenfelder
Cody Bender
Lincoln Slagel
Max Channon
Nate McMillin
Patrick Bohrer
Tanner Obal
Adam Eaton
Andrew Krasaway
Dalton Anderson
L uke Grogger
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Edgewood
Carthage
Dubuque
Carthage
Monmouthl L
Monmouthl L
Wheaton

St Ambrose
G.Adolphus
IL Wesleyn
G.Adolphus
Monmouthl L
Calvin Col
Carthage

St Ambrose
St Ambrose
Carthage
Dubuque
Augustana
Olivet Naz
N. Central
Wheaton
Dubuque
BlkHawk CC
BlkHawk CC
N. Central
Augustana
St Ambrose
Edgewood
Augustana
Wheaton
G.Adolphus
Monmouthl L
Wheaton

84
85
86
85
84
85
89
89
83
89
85
86
87
90
85
90
85
88
90
83
87
84
87
85
84
87
88
90
89
86
87
80
85

82
81
81
82
83
83
79
80
86
80
84
83
82
79
84
80
85
82
80
87
83
86
84
86
87
84
83
81
82
86
85
92
87

166
166
167
167
167
168
168
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
172
172
172
172

+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+24
+24
+25
+25
+25
+25
+25
+25
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+26
+26
+26
+26
+27
+27
+27
+27
+27
+27
+27
+28
+28
+28
+28
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T80
T80
T80
T 83
T 83
T 83
T 83
T 87
T 87
T 87
T90
T90
92
T93
T93
95

T 96
T 96
T 98
T 98
T 98
101

T 102
T 102
T 104
T 104
106
107
108
109
DNF
DNF

Alex Wedige
Andrew Michalowicz
L uke Robinson

Ben Elvestrom
Benjamin Groselak
Cole Evenson
Elijah Day

Eric Gruber

Lane Hawkins
Michael Jacobs
Andrew Hendriksen
Kyle Dwyer

Joe Hanlin

Glenn Miller

Nick Snell

Matthew Lumbantoruan
Ethan Lafary

L uke Wichman

L ogan Moothart
Martin Minix

Ryan Muzljakovich
Hagen LePard
Connor Gillen
Patrick Martin
Nicholas Hermanson
Rhett Kuhnen

Josh Crosby

David Beuttel
Kiefer Kious

Eric Lundgren
Nicholas Kaufman
Trevor Ullestad

Edgewood

St Ambrose
RendLke CC
G.Adolphus
Augustana
Olivet Naz
BlkHawk CC
N. Central
Dubuque
Augustana
Calvin Col
Olivet Naz
BlkHawk CC
N. Central
BlkHawk CC
Calvin Col
Monmouthl L
North Park
Monmouthl L
North Park
Olivet Naz
BlkHawk CC
Monmouthl L
Knox
Augustana
Monmouthl L
North Park
Monmouthl L
Augustana
North Park
Dubuque
IndnHillICC

85
87
93
89
92
88
89
89
92
90
93
90
87
89
95
93
90
94
94
96
97
96
97
97
92
98
108
99
112
104

88
86
81
85
82
86
86
86
83
86
83
87
92
90
85
88
91
90
90
88
89
91
90
92
97
92
83
97
103

76
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173
173
174
174
174
174
175
175
175
176
176
177
179
179
180
181
181
184
184
184
186
187
187
189
189
190
191
196
215

+29
+29
+30
+30
+30
+30
+31
+31
+31
+32
+32
+33
+35
+35
+36
+37
+37
+40
+40
+40
+42
+43
+43
+45
+45
+46
+47
+52
+71
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Tota

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 338.67 320.87 329.77
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 15 15 30

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 86.95 8215 8455
Rounds Below Par: 0 2 2
Rounds Even Par: 0 1 1
Rounds Above Par: 110 107 217

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\iﬁmt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



